150

140

130

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

Il Bl ANC-400-N

7] B8] ANC-265-N

B B ANC-46

I ¥ ANC-146

| |[=] ANC-297

I [ ANC-304-N

B B ANC-358

" I[A] ANC-368

M
c
>
9
© <
0 o0 <<
o X R <<
@ oo R RN xR
0 BIEIBIBIBIE IR
NEIEIBRIEIRIES (RN
R XXX N [N R ETRET <
SNBIBIBIBIBEE (AN R ETRRTRET <<
SIBBEBEBRIERIEEIE I winn <
IR S g
IR
X R
— <<
i <
0
0
(o0
(o0
o0
o0
o0
o0
0
0
0
0
0
00
(o0
(o0
co SRR o 0
SIS o co
IIRIBIRIEIRIES c 00
SEIREIREIES c 00
EIEIESESRSES c co
IR © © co 0
R R R R XXX RN © ©
SIS o 00
00 0 o0 0
00 o o0 0
0 o0 © © ©
0 © © ©
00 0 o0 0
00 o
© ©
0 8 8
0 8 8
0 8 8
o0 8 8
0 8 8
o0}
o0}
© ©
o ©
o o
O © o
O © ©
O © o
Q0O
Q0O
SIEIIEIEIEIBIEIEIES
IR 0
SEEEREEEE ©
IR EIESES 0
SISIEIBIEIEIRIERS 0
SIIRIBIRIRIRIEIES ©
NIRRT EIEIES 0
co co
(o0
(o0
B
o0
(o0
0 0
0 00
e 0
e 0
e 0
0 0
0
0
IBIRIBIES
IR
(2] 2] 2] 0 8| 0] o0 82
IR
SIS
XX XX R
ISR
o BRI
00 X
00
B
<
| <
<| <
ninn|u
L IR <
W mfu|nn | <
Il nmin|n <
niun
<<
<| <
<
ol 0z (3 o

0g



